PARTS LIST

Index
No.

o TR AR I =
QU UTRWN =

Code
No.

194-012 4
163-025-2
173-091-0
173-780-0
173-042-0
173-835-0
173-100-0
173-104-0
177-107-5
173-210-0
173-211-0
173-212-0
163-285-2
163-286-2
163-287-2
173-288-0
163-289-2
194-439-4
189-328-8
194-901-4
194-902-4
891-312-1
891-304-1
194-440-4

194-904-4

Parts Name

Handle Cover
Handle

Air Infet Bushing
Exhaust Bushing
Silencer

Filter (K100)
Valve

Valve Rod
Valve Lever
Reverse Valve
Reverse Valve Bushing
Reverse Lever
Rear Plate
Cylinder

Rotor

Blade

Front Plate
Front Casing
Anvil Bushing
Rear Liner Plate
Liner

Anvil Assembly
Socket Pin Assembly
Driving Blade

Front Liner Plate

|
Quantity |

Index Code
No. No.

1| 225 194-905-4
1| 226  194-906-4
1] 227 194-907-4
1228 194-969-4
1229 195-970-3
1| 230  004-790-2
1| 231 173-842-0
1| =232 194-853-4
1| 233 194-867-4
1] 435 994-003-0
1| 236 994-2150
1
1| 237 945-216-0
1| 438 945-942-0
1|39 945-955-0
9 | 240 948-423-0
1| 241 965-011-0
1] 242 965-021-0
1| =43 966-100-0
11244 969-450-0
1 45 970-206-0
1 246  971-125.0
1 =47 973-014-0
2 | =48  973-066-0
1 ‘ 249 973-1080

When ordering spare péﬂs, please specify f(;oi type,ﬂéro?die' number and parts name.

URYU SEISAKU, LTD.

Parts Name

Liner Casing

Liner Casing Setter
Relief Valve Spindle
Relief Valve Plug
Relief Valve
Suspension Ring
Handle Cover

Handle Cover Packing
Front Casing Packing

Supporting Ring(3.0x5.0x 1)

Supporting Ring
(16X19.9%1.5)
Allen Head Bolt{M 6 x

Alien Head Bolt{M4 X 6) (S}
Hexagon Head Bolt{M5 x 16)
Allen Flush Head Bolt{M3 x 6}

Heil-Sert(M5x 1.5D)
Heil-Sert{M6 x 1.5D)
Allen Head Plug(1/8)
Pin(G} (3x8]

Pin(H) (3x 8]
Pin(2x25)

Roll Pin(2x 14)

Rolt Pin{2.5 x 6)

Roll Pin{3x8)

Quantity |
|

RN NG NN

16)

[N NN NN N N N N

# 50
451
452
453
254
£ 55
£ 56
£57
£58
#59

#60
461
462
463
464
465
# 66

(== 100 OIL-PULSE TOOL
EXPLODED VIEW

‘ Index Code
No.

No.

973-340-0
976-006-0
976-224-0
977-160-0
981-002-0
982-403-0
982-951-0
990-002-0
990-156-0
990-611-0

= 591990-914-0

990-916-0
990-921-0
990-930-0
990-932-0
990-971-0
990-972-0
990-974-0

ACCESSORIES
940-114-0

=67

=69
=70
=71

939-104-0
939-105-0
939-109-0

Code No. 891-435-1

Liner Casing Assembly

Parts Name

Roll Pin{6x 10)
Spring(3 x5} (0.4)
Spring(4.5x34.5) (0.6)

Cone Spring(7.4x 14 x20)

Ball{1/8)

Ball Bearing{EE-4}
Ball Bearing(16003)
0O-Ring(P4)
0-Ring(P16) (NTN)
0-Ring({51.2x2)
0-Ring(SNS-16}
0-Ring(SNS-18)
0-Ring(SNS-22.4)
0-Ring(SNS-40)
0-Ring(SNS-24)
O-Ring(SNS-3) {NOK)
0-Ring(SNS-4) (NOK)
O-Ring(SNS-6) (NOK)

Air Hose Nipple
(NPT1:4%x3/8)
Allen Wrench (5mm)
Allen Wrench (4dmm)
Allen Wrench (2mm)

Osaka, Japan

OKA-391-97-06-23-2003

Quantity

[N S ST SN Y

Printed in Japan




